
IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

3305PRP Number  : 16 22-FEB-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 1991Engine Size  :

 $258,000.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
B250 FACELIFT (W246)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc

1

2
3
4
5
6

7

8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

01R
235
241

275

280
286

293
30P
310
345
413
428
429
440
485
505
518

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
NON-METALLIC/ METALLIC PAINTWORK
ARTICO MAN-MADE LEATHER
18" 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST
FRONT SEAT LEFT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE 
WITH MEMORY SWITCH
DRIVER'S SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE 
WITH MEMBORY PACKAGE
LEATHER MULTIFUNCTION STEERING WHEEL
LUGGAGE NET ON DRIVER'S AND FRONT 
PASSENGER'S BACKREST
SIDEBAGS IN REAR
STOWAGE SPACE PACKAGE
CUP HOLDER
WINDSCREEN WIPER WITH RAIN SENSOR
AUTOMATIC PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF
STEERING WHEEL SHIFT PADDLES
7G-DCT
CRUISE CONTROL
COMFORT SUSPENSION
AUDIO 20 CD
MEDIA INTERFACE

CodeItem Description

302901 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 22-02-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16

P

PRP No. P 3305 / 16

/

Number of Seats  : 4 Submission Date  : 15-02-2016

P.  1 of 3



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

543

580
608
631
668
762
818
889
932
939

B59
H81/734/736

P49
P59
R66
U22
U59
U62

SUN VISORS WITH ILLUMINATED VANITY 
MIRRORS
AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM
ADAPTIVE MAIN BEAM ASSIST
LED HIGH PERFORMANCE HEADLAMP
FREIGHT PACKAGING
REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
CD PLAYER
KEYLESS-GO
STORAGE COMPARTMENT FRONT SEAT LEFT
STORAGE COMPARTMENT UNDER RIGHT 
DRIVER'S SEAT
DYNAMIC SELECT
SAIL-PATTERN TRIM / BROWN OPEN-POSE 
EUCALYPTUS WOOD TRIM / BLACK HIGH-GLOSS 
ASH WOOD TRIM
MIRROR PACKAGE
URBAN
RUN-FLAT TYRES
4-WAY LUMBAR SUPPORT
SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE
LIGHT AND SIGHT PACKAGE

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

1

2

3

4

P34

P34 (IN CONJ. 
WITH 950)
P39 (IN CONJ. 
WITH 950)
P54

EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (CODE (734 OR 736) & 873 
& U12 & LEATHER ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (CODE 873 & U12 & 
LEATHER ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (UPHOLSTERY CODE 
821 & CODE 873 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 551 &

 $12,500.00

 $8,800.00

 $12,500.00

 $5,200.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :  $94,500.00

302901 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 22-02-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 3305 / 16 P.  2 of 3



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

5

6
7
8
9

10
11

12

13

14
15
16
17

U25

218
299
386
400

581
612 (IN CONJ. 
WITH 950)
646 (IN CONJ. 
WITH 950)

791 (IN CONJ. 
WITH 950)
810
857
877
950

882 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
DOOR SILL PANELS WITH "MERCEDES-BENZ" 
LETTERING, ILLUMINATED
REVERSING CAMERA
PRE-SAFE SYSTEM
CONVENIENCE TELEPHONY
REAR ARMREST (PRICE=$0 IF CODE U57 IS 
CHOSEN)
THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
18" AMG 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS IN 
TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH
18" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS - 
PAINTED IN HIGH GLOSS BLACK WITH HIGH 
SHEEN
18" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS - IN 
TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN
SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
COLOUR DISPLAY, 8" SCREEN DIAGONAL
AMBIENT LIGHTING
AMG LINE (UPHOLSTERY CODE 661 & CODE (485 
OR 677) & 772 & 794 & B51 & (H74 OR 736) & U26 
ARE INCLUDED AT $0)

 $2,000.00

 $4,400.00
 $4,500.00
 $4,600.00
 $2,200.00

 $6,800.00
 $3,300.00

 $4,600.00

 $1,700.00

 $8,800.00
 $2,000.00
 $1,600.00
 $9,000.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.

302901 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 22-02-2016

P.  3 of 3
PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 3305 / 16


