ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID: 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

PRP Number: P 3305 / 16 Effective Date: 22-FEB-2016

Make: MERCEDES BENZ

Model: B250 FACELIFT (W246)

Model Code: -

Manufacture Year: 2016 Model Year: 2016 Engine Size: 1991 cc

Number of Seats: 4 Submission Date: 15-02-2016

A1) Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) \$258,000.00

Item Code		Description
1		24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE
		WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
2		NON-METALLIC/ METALLIC PAINTWORK
3		ARTICO MAN-MADE LEATHER
4	01R	18" 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
5	235	ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST
6	241	FRONT SEAT LEFT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
		WITH MEMORY SWITCH
7	275	DRIVER'S SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
		WITH MEMBORY PACKAGE
8	280	LEATHER MULTIFUNCTION STEERING WHEEL
9	286	LUGGAGE NET ON DRIVER'S AND FRONT
		PASSENGER'S BACKREST
10	293	SIDEBAGS IN REAR
11	30P	STOWAGE SPACE PACKAGE
12	310	CUP HOLDER
13	345	WINDSCREEN WIPER WITH RAIN SENSOR
14	413	AUTOMATIC PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF
15	428	STEERING WHEEL SHIFT PADDLES
16	429	7G-DCT
17	440	CRUISE CONTROL
18	485	COMFORT SUSPENSION
19	505	AUDIO 20 CD
20	518	MEDIA INTERFACE

PRP No. P 3305 / 16 P. 1 of 3

PRP App. No. A 302901 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 22-02-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

21	543	SUN VISORS WITH ILLUMINATED VANITY
22	580	MIRRORS AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM
23	608	ADAPTIVE MAIN BEAM ASSIST
24	631	LED HIGH PERFORMANCE HEADLAMP
25	668	FREIGHT PACKAGING
26	762	REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
27	818	CD PLAYER
28	889	KEYLESS-GO
29	932	STORAGE COMPARTMENT FRONT SEAT LEFT
30	939	STORAGE COMPARTMENT UNDER RIGHT
		DRIVER'S SEAT
31	B59	DYNAMIC SELECT
32	H81/734/736	SAIL-PATTERN TRIM / BROWN OPEN-POSE
		EUCALYPTUS WOOD TRIM / BLACK HIGH-GLOSS
		ASH WOOD TRIM
33	P49	MIRROR PACKAGE
34	P59	URBAN
35	R66	RUN-FLAT TYRES
36	U22	4-WAY LUMBAR SUPPORT
37	U59	SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE
38	U62	LIGHT AND SIGHT PACKAGE

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment

A2 sub-total:

<u>B)</u>	Retail Price of Option	nal Accessories B sub-total :	\$94,500.00
1	P34	EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (CODE (734 OR 736) & 873	\$12,500.00
		& U12 & LEATHER ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	
2	P34 (IN CONJ.	EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (CODE 873 & U12 &	\$8,800.00
	WITH 950)	LEATHER ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	
3	P39 (IN CONJ.	AMG EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (UPHOLSTERY CODE	\$12,500.00
	WITH 950)	821 & CODE 873 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	
4	P54	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 551 &	\$5,200.00

PRP No. P 3305 / 16 P. 2 of 3

PRP App. No. A 302901 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 22-02-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

		882 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	
5	U25	DOOR SILL PANELS WITH "MERCEDES-BENZ"	\$2,000.00
		LETTERING, ILLUMINATED	
6	218	REVERSING CAMERA	\$4,400.00
7	299	PRE-SAFE SYSTEM	\$4,500.00
8	386	CONVENIENCE TELEPHONY	\$4,600.00
9	400	REAR ARMREST (PRICE=\$0 IF CODE U57 IS	\$2,200.00
		CHOSEN)	
10	581	THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL	\$6,800.00
11	612 (IN CONJ.	18" AMG 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS IN	\$3,300.00
	WITH 950)	TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH	
12	646 (IN CONJ.	18" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS -	\$4,600.00
	WITH 950)	PAINTED IN HIGH GLOSS BLACK WITH HIGH	
		SHEEN	
13	791 (IN CONJ.	18" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS - IN	\$1,700.00
	WITH 950)	TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN	
14	810	SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM	\$8,800.00
15	857	COLOUR DISPLAY, 8" SCREEN DIAGONAL	\$2,000.00
16	877	AMBIENT LIGHTING	\$1,600.00
17	950	AMG LINE (UPHOLSTERY CODE 661 & CODE (485	\$9,000.00
		OR 677) & 772 & 794 & B51 & (H74 OR 736) & U26	
		ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value:

Chassis No.

PRP No. P 3305 / 16
PRP App. No. A 302901 / 16
Print Date: 22-02-2016

P. 3 of 3Motor Vehicles Valuation GroupHong Kong Customs & Excise Department

